AMENDMENTS TO LB 23

(Amendments to E&R amendments, ER61)

Introduced by Hadley

| 1 | 1. On page 29, line 14, strike " <u>and</u> "; after line 14 |
|---|---|
| 2 | insert the following new subdivision: |
| 3 | "(d) Fourth, one million dollars to the General Fund; |
| 4 | and"; in line 15 strike "(d) Fourth" and insert "(e) Fifth"; and in |
| 5 | line 19 strike " <u>and (c)</u> " and insert " <u>(c), and (d)</u> ". |
| | |